
30名定員
107 500 703
175 526 780
188 568 841
245 596 851
285 606 963
291 608 975
397 630 986
422 663 1106
474 682 1437
490 693 1663

※ 塗りつぶし

補1 934 補6 836 補11 698
補2 153 補7 711 補12 882
補3 63 補8 725 補13 507
補4 197 補9 796 補14 1064
補5 939 補10 1220 補15 1059

※ 塗りつぶし は重複により無効となったものです

は重複により無効となったものです

ヨガ ②　補欠

ヨガ ② 当選者番号　　　　　
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